IONANDERCABANA

Season Club

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013

Competing
in the

ACT
No
No
No
KAIKU Yes
KAIKU No
KAIKU No
KAIKU No
KAIKU No
KAIKU No
KAIKU No
KAIKU No
KAIKU No
KAIKU No

JON ANDER CASANA PETEIRO

Bornin: BARAKALDO 12-17-2001
Times
Condition on
boal

Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

t

Times

18

113

KA Kot ibund or KeAkb% U

Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

19:47,70 21:47,30



