

JON ANDER CASAÑA

JON ANDER CASAÑA PETEIRO

KAIKU

KAIKU

Born in: BARAKALDO 12-17-2001

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition on boat	Times	Times	Clubs	Clubs	Number	Best	Worst
				substitute	classification	points	of flags	time	time	time
2025		No								
2024		No								
2023		No								
2022	KAIKU	Yes	Formed	1	18	6		113	19:47,70	21:47,30
2021	KAIKU	No	Formed							
2020	KAIKU	No	Formed							
2019	KAIKU	No	Formed							
2018	KAIKU	No	Formed							
2017	KAIKU	No	Formed							
2016	KAIKU	No	Formed							
2015	KAIKU	No	Formed							
2014	KAIKU	No	Formed							
2013	KAIKU	No	Formed							